
2023 COMMISSIONERS COURT DATES 
 
 

Monday, January 9, 2023 
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 (Judge out at NARC-Washington) 
 
Monday, February 13, 2023 
Monday, February 27, 2023 
 
Monday, March 13, 2023 
Wednesday, March 29, 2023 
 
Monday, April 10, 2023 
Wednesday, April 26, 2023 
 
Monday, May 8, 2023 
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 
 
Monday, June 12, 2023 
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 
 
Monday, July 10, 2023 
Wednesday, July 26, 2023 
 
Monday, August 14, 2023 
Monday, August 28, 2023 (Changed from Aug 30th due to Legislative Conference) 
 
Monday, September 11, 2023 
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 
 
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 (Changed from Oct. 9th due to holiday) 
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 
 
Monday, November 13, 2023 
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 
 
Monday, December 11, 2023 
Wednesday, December 27, 2023 
 


